Description
The Biosafe® range of Aseptic Transfer Ports
offers reliable and easy-to-use solutions for
the secure transfer of components, fluids
and powders while maintaining the integrity
of the critical area – isolators, RABS and
cleanrooms.
Features & Benefits

– Hydrogen peroxide solution (2% v|v)
1  The list provides construction materials in contact with the critical area (isolators, RABS, cleanrooms).
Ordering information
Biosafe® Ports
FAA109722 Biosafe® 110 Monolever Port1
FAA109860 Biosafe® 110 Monolever Port2
FAA109861 Biosafe® 110 Monolever Port3
FAA109862 Biosafe® 110 Monolever Port4
FAA109723 Biosafe® 110 Automatic Port1
FAA109869 Biosafe® 110 Automatic Port2
FAA109871 Biosafe® 110 Automatic Port3
FAA109872 Biosafe® 110 Automatic Port4
FAA109728 Biosafe® Biosteam® P Port
FAA113645 Biosafe® Biosteam® S Port
Accessories, options & support
for Biosafe® ports
FAA109724 �Biosafe® Dummy Service
Connector for Manual Port
FAA109725 �Biosafe® Dummy Service
Connector for Automatic Port
FAA112940 �Biosafe® Dummy Service
Connector for Biosafe®
Biosteam® P Port
FAA113646 �Biosafe® Dummy Service
Connector for Biosafe®
Biosteam® S Port
FAA114793 Biosafe® vertical support
device for Biosafe® 110
Monolever Port
FAA112077 �Biosafe® inclined support
device for Biosafe® 110
Monolever Port
FAA112081 �Biosafe® inclined support
device for Biosafe® 110
Automatic Port
FAA109726 Biosafe® Vacuum Box
For further information or details on Site
Acceptance Tests (SAT) and training at final
customers, please contact your local Service
representative.